LEEDS UNITED

58 Bogle 19
Piroe 90"

1 lllan Meslier

2 Jayden Bogle

6 Joe Rodon

5 Pascal Struijk (c)

25 Sam Byram

22 Ao Tanaka

8 Joe Rothwell

29 Wilfried Gnonto 4 ]

11 Brenden Aaronson

14 Manor Solomon (5 ]

19 Mateo Joseph

10 Joél Piroe 72

7  Daniel James n 2

23 Josuha Guilavogui 85

33 Isaac Schmidt A 20

26 Karl Darlow (gk)

39 Max Wober

50 Charlie Crew

42 Sam Chambers

9 Patrick Bamford

Manager: Daniel Farke

Saturday 9 November 2024
Sky Bet Championship

2 - 0
(1 ht 0)

Elland Road - Attendance: 36,011

QUEENS PARK RANGERS

Paul Nardi

Jimmy Dunne
Steve Cook (c)
Sam Field

Harrison Ashby
Kieran Morgan

KOki Saito

24
27
28
16
23
41
33
19
26

Jonathan Varane 4 0
Paul Smyth [ 5

Zan Celar

Lucas Andersen [ 5

Nicolas Madsen
Daniel Bennie
Alfie Lloyd 81
Liam Morrison
Hevertton

Nathan Shepperd (gk)
Alexander Aoraha
Elijah Dixon-Bonner
Rayan Kaolli

Coach: Marti Cifuentes

www.LEEDSTATS.com



